

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H200003586223)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		
	Division of Com	rporations
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6381
From:		
	Account Name	: ZIMMERMAN, KISER, & SUTCLIFFE, P.A.
	Account Number	: I1999000006
	Phone	: (407)425-7010
	Fax Number	: (407)423-2747
		this business entity to be used for future Enter only one email address please.**
Email Add	ress: DIANNE.H	IOSS@OURPLANBINC.COM

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

BETHANY GARDENS GP, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Help

2020 001

 \overline{C}

ביי ביג

9: 05

Det. 14. 2020 5:34PM	No. 9444 P. 2/4
20000358622 3)))	FILED
COVER LETTE	2020 OCT 15 PH 1: 16
TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted fo	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the foll	
DIANNE HOSS	
Name of Poi	rson
OUR PLAN B, INC.	
Firm/Comp	Any
P.O. BOX 768	
Address RUSTON, LA 71273-0768	
City/State and Zi DIANNE.HOSS@OURPLANBINC.COM	ip Code
E-mail address; (to be used for future annu	al report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
DIANNE HOSS 313 24	42-0156
	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
Certificate of Status Certified C	Filing Fee & DS160.00 Filing Fee, opy Certificate of Status & py is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
New Filing Section New Division of Corporations The P.O. Box 6327 2415	et Address Filing Section Division Centre of Tatlahassee N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 hassee, FL 32303

(((H2

Oct. 14. 2020 55	34PM	
------------------	------	--

(((H200003586223)))

.

ł

!

;

÷

ARTICL	ESOFORGANIZATION P	OR FLORIO V LA U	TED LIABILITY COMPANY			:
AKIJULI Nome			COMPANY COMPANY			
The name of the Limited L	lability Company is:					
BETHANY GA	RDENS GP, LLC					
(Mus)	contain the words "Limite	d Fabiling Ca				į
						!
The nuiling address and stre	et and ress of the principal	office of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:			į
<u>Pri</u>	nelpal Office Address:		Mailing Aildr			:
7077 HIGHWAY	<u>(80 W</u>			<u>er</u> :		:
RUSTON, LA 7	1270	<u> </u>	O. BOX 758			·
			JSTON, LA 71273-0768			
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Comp another business entity with The name and the Florida stre	an active Florida registrati	on.}	. You must designate an ind	ividual or		• • •
	JEFFREY SHARKE					:
	JET THE T SHARKE	Name				
						÷
	106 E. COLLEGE A	VENUE, SUITE I	[10			
	Florida street eddies:	в (Р.О. Вох <u>NOT</u> в	ccepinble)			
	TALLAHASSEE	PLORIDA	32301			
	Cíŋ	State	7in			
laving been numed as registered lace designated in this certificat rthur agree to comply with the p n familiar with and accept the o	bligations of my position of	inuneni us registare alling to the proper s registered agenta ed Agent's Signatu (CONTINUED)	and complete performance of	Company at the his capacity. J If my duties, and I S, F.S.,		•
					гv	
				:	02f	
				•	2020 OCT 15 PH 4:47	-11
					OCT 15 1	
					ី	, ,
					·	, 1
					1	
					- 1 -	-
						-
						•

No. 9444 P. 4/4

!

i

1

ł

(((H20000358622 3)))
---------------------	---

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authonized Member "MGR" = Manager	Nume and Address:
MGR	ARIEL HOUSING, INC. 2077 HIGHWAY 80 W
	RUSTON, LA 71270
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u></u>	
Use attachment if necessary)	
VI: Other provisions, if any.	
EQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Imm Ala
	Jung How
Signature of a s This document is exec	member of an authorized representative of a member, cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. lise information submitted in a document to the Dependent of the
Signature of a s This document is exec	member of an authorized representative of a member, cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. Ise information submitted in a document to the Department of State rec felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Signature of a s This document is exec I am aware that any fai constitutes a third degr	member of an authorized representative of a member, cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. ise information submitted in a document to the Department of State rec felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Signature of a s This document is exec I am aware that any fai constitutes a third degr LARRY HOSS	member of an authorized representative of a member, cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. Ise information submitted in a document to the Department of State rec felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Typed or printed name of signee Filing Frees: Prganization and Designation of Registered Agent